
7M 7M

7M 7M

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF

Copyright: IHF/CHA 09/07/14 17:31 E-mail: handball@126.com 

IHF Official System

SWE CRO
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CRO SWE
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   78

201411078-14-1/2

DUGO SELO

09/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

POSAVEC Paula

HALILI Elena

BLAZEVIC Valent.

DEZIC Ivana

MILOSAVLJEVIC D.

DOMJAN Ines

BUKVIC Ella

KAPITANOVIC Ivan

DEBELIC Ana

BESEN Gabrijela

MAMIC Josipa

MICIJEVIC Camila

MALJAK Ana M.

PAVLOVIC Kata.

BORKOVIC Marija

KALAUS Larisa

KAPITANOVIC Ivan

BESEN Gabrijela

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
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7m
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No. Name

CROATIA(CRO)

(COURT PLAYER)

7

4

6

1

5

3
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1
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1

1

3

1

1
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0.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:13:04

00:46:42

00:30:39

00:24:41

00:27:58

00:37:19

00:01:29

00:36:42

00:46:31

00:23:18

00:47:28

00:11:31

00:12:24

00:34:51

00:00:00

00:16:49

00:36:42

00:23:18

TIME
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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PLACEMENT

ROUND   7

GROUP   X

MATCH   78

201411078-14-2/2

DUGO SELO

09/07/2014  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

DAGLUND Hanna 

NORDSTROM K.

LINDBERG J. R.

JOHANSSON Andrea

GUSTIN Daniela 

MASSING Mikaela 

NILSSON ASTROM E

RYDE Jessica

ERIKSSON Julia 

SODREN Jenny

AHLEN Hanna 

SUNDBERG Amanda 

LINDVALL H. J.

DAGLUND Hanna 

RYDE Jessica

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total
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No. Name
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:21:58

00:32:05

00:40:46

00:26:44

00:31:57

00:00:00

00:20:24

00:38:02

00:49:28

00:26:02

00:48:15

00:46:07

00:27:56

00:21:58

00:38:02

TIME

SWEDEN(SWE)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   7 MATCH   78 201411078-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

3 POSAVEC Paula 4 HALILI Elena 5 BLAZEVIC Valent. 6 DEZIC Ivana 8 MILOSAVLJEVIC D. 9 DOMJAN Ines 11 BUKVIC Ella 12 KAPITANOVIC Ivan 

15 DEBELIC Ana 16 BESEN Gabrijela 19 MAMIC Josipa 20 MICIJEVIC Camila 23 MALJAK Ana M. 24 PAVLOVIC Kata. 26 BORKOVIC Marija 27 KALAUS Larisa 

SWEDEN

 1 DAGLUND Hanna  2 NORDSTROM K.  5 LINDBERG J. R.  6 JOHANSSON Andrea  8 GUSTIN Daniela  9 MASSING Mikaela  11 NILSSON ASTROM  12 RYDE Jessica

 13 ERIKSSON Julia  14 SODREN Jenny  15 AHLEN Hanna  18 SUNDBERG  19 LINDVALL H. J.    

CROATIA
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Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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